Kreisklasse

Luftpistole —Auflage 2024/2025

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 16.02.025

Ligaleiter:

Herbert Schnattinger Tel. : 07051- 931509 / 0170 8900496

SV Gerlingen
SV Rohrdorf

Nr. Verein

SV Hirschlanden
SGi Ehningen
SV Rohrdorf

SV Gerlingen

P wnNPe

Gesamt
5434,2
5385,1
5341,5
5065,1

SGi Ehningen
SV Hirschlanden

Schnitt
905,70
897,52
890,25
844,18

Ergebnisliste Luftpistole - Auflage Einzel
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. Name
Bedrunka, Walter
Leisten, Paul
Graf, Heinz Gerd
Buhler, Rainer
Geiger, Hartmut
Mayer, Anne Ursula
Baiter, Helmut
Schneider, Erwin
9 Thalmann, Karin
10 Gross, Reinhold
11 Brunner, Axel A.
12 Bechtold, Hermann
13 Ringl, Steffen
14 Niedrig, Emil
15 Furst, Harry
16 Grossmann, Manfred
17 Sommer, Michael
18 Gross, Georg
19 Nahrwold, Klaus
20
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LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

Disziplin Verein

SGi Ehningen
SV Hirschlanden
SV Hirschlanden
SV Rohrdorf

SV Hirschlanden
SV Rohrdorf

SGi Ehningen
SGi Ehningen
SV Hirschlanden
SV Gerlingen

SV Rohrdorf

SV Rohrdorf

SV Gerlingen

SV Gerlingen

SV Gerlingen

SV Hirschlanden
SV Rohrdorf

SV Gerlingen
SGi Ehningen

WK1
889,5
888,8
882,3
810,4

Ergeb.

1826,0
1819,5
1813,1
1809,9
1801,6
1797,4
1796,1
1763,0
1759,1
1741,7
1718,4
1706,9
1692,6
1625,4
1565,7
1421,6
1419,6
1287,7
866,3

849,4
887,9 :

WK 2
918,2
904,7
897,0
852,4

870,2
906,3

WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6
899,2 910,6 910,4 906,3
911,7 902,7 907,0 870,2
880,6 887,6 906,1 887,9
843,9 853,9 855,1 849,4

Durschnitt

Schnitt
304,33
303,25
302,18
301,65
300,27
299,57
299,35
293,83
293,18
290,28
286,40
284,48
282,10
270,90
260,95
284,32
283,92
257,54
288,77
0,00

WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6
298,8 311,0 308,5 311,2 309,5 287,0
297,4 306,9 299,3 307,6 303,9 304,4
295,5 310,3 296,8 300,2 308,4 301,9
303,5 303,6 296,8 301,2 304,5 300,3
296,6 301,0 303,1 302,8 298,1 300,0
301,7 302,6 295,8 296,7 305,1 295,5
294,9 298,2 303,5 300,1 303,3 296,1
295,1 295,5 299,7 291,4 294,2 287,1
291,2 286,8 296,8 295,0 293,9 295,4
287,7 293,2 277,0 302,0 294,8 287,0
274,6 290,8 288,0 289,7 285,7 289,6
277,0 286,5 285,8 274,0 291,5 292,1
269,4 288,9 279,7 282,5 285,0 287,1
247,9 270,3 287,2 269,4 275,3 275,3
253,3 260,3 261,7 264,0 262,1 264,3
288,2 283,9 0,0 279,2 286,8 283,5
0,0 287,4 279,8 275,4 296,5 280,5
0,0 245,6 264,9 257,0 253,7 266,5
291,3 288,3 286,7 0,0 0,0 0,0



